
OFFICE OF DIRECTOR HEALTH SERVICES
DISTRICT MUNICIPAL CORPORAT10N KORANGI

No: DllS/DMC/K/ ,?2015 oatea:oJ 1 e$12915

NOTICE FOR INVITING TENDERS

Sealed Tenders fOr the FoHowing works are invlted(Under sPPRA Rules 2013〕

llom an the interested Contractors/Firms/Pardes

―

Ｉ

Ｊ

封

ｇ

ｌ

ｌ

２

１́

、

一

一

‘

一

＞
α
く
澤
¨
ｒ

“
“
ら
静
〓
中
く
“
仁
―
●

Name ofwork Estimates Cost Cost ofBiding
Document

nual contract for lifting of garbage from
0 quarter of korangi zone to land fill site at
h jam chakro for the period of one year
m the award ofcontract

OfFer Rate Basis

Approximately
Cost Rs

4,91,00,000/‐

Rs 3,000/‐

rnual contract for lifting of garbage from
rbage transfer station behind azeem pura
aveyard ofshah faisalzone DMC korangi to
rd fill site at deh jam chakroo for the
riod of one year from the award of
ntract

OFfer Rate Basis

Approximately
Cost Rs

4,37,00,000/‐

Rs 3,000/‐

TERMS&CONDIT10NS

rs schedule shall be as follows

DATE&T!ME VEN UE

:eiving of application
issuance oftender From 13-08-2015 to 27-08-2015

DurinE office hour

Director Health Services
Office, situated First floor D.C

Korangi Office near Total
petrol pump Korangi # 2 %
Karachi

pping ofTenders
28‐ 08‐2015

At 02:00 PM

Director Health Services
0ffice, situated First floor D.C

Korangi Office near Total
petrolpumpKorangi#2%
Karachi

ening Tender 28‐08-2015

At 03:00 PM

Situated First floor D.C

Korangi 0ffice near Total
petrol pump Korangi # 2 %

Karachi

2. The Tender documents will be issued to contractor on the submission of written request on

letter hea(l and payment of non refundable cost of tender price through pay order from any

schedule b rnk in favor of DMC KordnBi.

3. un-Rerponded / rejected tenders will be re-issued from 31-08-2015 to 14-09'2015 will be

received b rck on 15-09-2015 upto 2:00 p & will be opened on the same day after one hour at 3:00

P.M rbspectively in the office address mentioned above with same term & condition-
Pose 1of1

ん

´

ｇ
ｌａ，

メ

∞

l  Tend〔

CHEDULE



..

4. Photocopy of Registration certificate with Sindh Board of revenue is required to submit by all
participants along with bidding document at the time of dropping in Tender box.

5. In crse ofholiday and unforeseen circumstances on opening date the bids shall be submitted
and opened on the next working day, other terms and condition shall remain same.

6. 2% of quoted amount against each work in shape of pay order / bank draft in favor of DMC

Korangi Karachishall be attached with the tender.
. 7. Tender in unsealed cover and without 2yo eamest money will not be enteftained and discarded.

8. The single stage-one Envelope procedure would be adopted for tender work as per SPPM
Rules.46 [1)
9. Total bid amount as well as the rate of items must be filled both in figure and words and in case

any conection is made by the contractor himself then each correction must be initiated by the
contract)r otherwise the tenders are liable to be summarily rejected / cancelled without any
compen:ation but penalty willbe imposed as per rule.

10. If an., fake documents are found than the tender is liable to be rejected / cancelled without any
compensation but penalty will be imposed as per rule.

11. Bidd:ng documents can be seen downloaded from authority's website SPPM
www.PP lA.sindh.gov.ok

12. The ])rocuring agency may reject all or any bid subiected to the relevant provision ofSPPM
Rules 2010 (Amended 2013)

TII SERViCES

alCorporation
Karachi

Directo (CB) SPPRA.GoS

With a request to upload on the website ofSPPRA (Authority)

Enclosed C.D

Copy fot information to :

1. fhe Municipol Commissioner DMC Korongi

2. fhe Administrotor DMC Korongi
j. fhe Superintending Engineet DMC Korangi

4. rh? Exe.utive Engineer DMC Korongi

S. ,lccount Olficer DMC Korangi

6. ,IDLFA Korangi

7. tTfice File

Dis[ict Muni

Koran


